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Description

199001030000
00110

01/03/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

272 559

199001240000
24090

01/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

275 801

199001240000
25320

01/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

275 801

199003070000
63950

03/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

281 528 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:524
Instr
#:19900307000
062800

199003090000
65990

03/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

281 839 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:281 Pg:835
Instr
#:19900309000
066270

199003140000
70760

03/14/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

282 339 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:282 Pg:335
Instr
#:19900314000
070860

199004060000
98450

04/06/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

286 239

199004060000
98930

04/06/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

286 254

199003300000
89700

03/30/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

284 854

199004020000
90270

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE RUEVE,
MICHAEL W.
ETAL

285 82

199004100001
01340

04/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

286 698

199004100001
01610

04/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

286 698

199004100001
01740

04/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

286 698

199004100001
01810

04/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

286 691

199004020000
91670

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

285 86

199004120001
03610

04/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

286 973

199004040000
94560

04/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

285 704



199004050000
96020

04/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

285 917

199004050000
96110

04/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

285 934

199004250001
16140

04/25/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

288 562

199005100001
32560

05/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

290 576

199005020001
24030

05/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

289 374

199006050001
58660

06/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

294 497

199006070001
60930

06/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

294 859

199006080001
63040

06/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

295 175

199005310001
53290

05/31/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

293 799

199005310001
53950

05/31/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

293 799

199006220001
82430

06/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 246

199006150001
73100

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

296 98

199006260001
85560

06/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

297 641


