Search	n Criteria	Filters App	lied: Lega	l Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	990; Nam	e= 1ST G	ENERAL L	ENDING	CORP;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
199001030000 00110	01/03/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	272	559				
199001240000 24090	01/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	275	801				
199001240000 25320	01/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	275	801				
199003070000 63950	03/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	281	528			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:524 Instr #:19900307000 062800	
199003090000 55990	03/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	281	839			Bk Type:REAL Bk:281 Pg:835 Instr #:19900309000 066270	
199003140000 70760	03/14/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	282	339			Bk Type:REAL Bk:282 Pg:335 Instr #:19900314000 070860	
199004060000 98450	04/06/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	286	239				
199004060000 98930	04/06/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	286	254				
199003300000 39700	03/30/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	284	854				
199004020000 90270	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUEVE, MICHAEL W. ETAL	285	82				
199004100001 01340	04/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	286	698				
199004100001 01610	04/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	286	698				
199004100001 01740	04/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	286	698				
199004100001 01810	04/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	286	691				
199004020000 91670	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	285	86				
199004120001 03610	04/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	286	973				
199004040000 94560	04/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	285	704				

							-	 -	
199004050000 96020	04/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	285	917		
199004050000 96110	04/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	285	934		
199004250001 16140	04/25/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	288	562		
199005100001 32560	05/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	290	576		
199005020001 24030	05/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	289	374		
199006050001 58660	06/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	294	497		
199006070001 60930	06/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	294	859		
199006080001 63040	06/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	295	175		
199005310001 53290	05/31/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	293	799		
199005310001 53950	05/31/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	293	799		
199006220001 82430	06/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	246		
199006150001 73100	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	296	98		
199006260001 85560	06/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	297	641		